DescriptionDescription
Our range of 3 Amp constant current chargers provides
fully automatic monitoring and charging of standby diesel
generator battery packs.
The advantages of this type of charger are primarily:–
• Rapid recovery of battery charge, equivalent to a
considerably higher rating ‘taper’ type charger.
• Protection from overcharging. The unit switches off

0
13
0
93
118
60 90
100
All fixing holes     5.5mm
60
90
100
How to OrderHow to Order
Stock
number
Model Description
41.70.0001 BC700/12LA 12V output, lead acid
41.70.0018 BC700/12NC10 12V output, 10 cell NiCd
41.70.0002 BC701/24LA 24V output, lead acid
41.70.0020 BC701/24NC18 24V output, 18 cell NiCd
41.70.0013 BC701/24NC20 24V output, 20 cell NiCd
Related products:Related products:––
Stock
number
Description
41.70.0007 CVT502 DC voltage trip relay, 18 – 32 V
41.70.0040 CVT506 DC voltage trip relay, 9 – 16 V
TM
FWMurphyMurphy
PO Box 470248
Tulsa, Oklahoma 74147, USA
tel: (918) 627 3550
fax: (918) 664 6146
email: sales@fwmurphy.com
web: www.fwmurphy.com
CONTROL SYSTEMS AND SERVICES DIVISION
PO Box 1819, Rosenberg, Texas 77471, USA
tel: (281) 342 0297
fax: (281) 341 6006
email: sales@fwmurphy.com
MURPHY DE MEXICO S.A. DE C.V.
Blvd. Antonio Rocha Cordero 300, Fracción del
Aguaje San Luis Potosí, S.L.P. México 78384
tel: + 52 48 206264
fax: + 52 48 206336
email: ventasmex@murphymex.com.mx
web: www.murphymex.com.mx
FRANK W. MURPHY LTD.
Church Rd, Laverstock, Salisbury, SP1 1QZ, UK
tel: +44 1722 410055
fax: +44 1722 410088
email: sales@fwmurphy.co.uk
web: www.fwmurphy.co.uk
MURPHY SWITCH OF CALIFORNIA
41343 12th Street West,
Palmdale, CA 93551-1442, USA
tel: (661) 272 4700
fax: (661) 947 7570
email: sales@murphyswitch.com
web: www.murphyswitch.com
MACQUARRIE CORPORATION
1620 Hume Highway,
Campbellfield, Victoria 3061, Australia
tel: +61 3 9358 5555